

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help



506176383	Page: 3 of 5	2021-06-30 16:18:45 UTC	17867131940	From: TA	XLEAF.COM CONTADORM	IAIML(
DocuSigo Envelope I	D: 50BD614A-775F-4038-95FA	-69AA04E008DA				
Doctralign Envelope i	D, 30000 (4R3/10) -4000-001 /	ARTICLES OF				
		T		_		
		ARTICLES OF O		1		
		0	F			
			NA ELC			
	(Name of t	he Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	<u>ny as it now appears on ou</u> Jability Company)	<u>ir records.</u>)		
The Articles o	f Organization for this Li	nited Liability Company	were filed on	06/15/2021	and assigned	
		00277783				
This amendme	ent is submitted to amend	the following:				
		nome af the limited ligh	ility company here:			
A. If amendi	ng name, <u>enter the new r</u>	name di th <u>e insule</u> u nau	any company nere.			
The new name in	ust be distinguishable and con	tain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the at	obreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			5537 SHELDON RO/	ND SUITE E		
-	-		TAMPA, FL 33615			
(Principal off	<u>ice address MUST BE A</u>	STREET ADDRESS				
			, _, _			1
					: ∷i≥ : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	• •
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		5537 SHELDON RO	AD SUHE E	<u> </u>	•	
(Mailino addi	ress MAY BE A POST O	FFICE BOX)	TAMPA, FL 33615		<u> </u>	į
						£
						•
	ng the registered agent a	and for monthe and a filling	address on our record	s enter the nan		ed
B. II amendi	ng the registered agent a	anume registeren office. e address here:	autress on our record	a citer the num		
agent anu/or	the new regimered office	A MARTER PARTE				
		31 & F 1 18' & A X	D DAUGHTERS LLC			
Nan	te of New Registered Age	nt: VALLINA AN				
X1	Darietanal Office Adde	5537 SHELDO	N ROAD SUITE E			
New	Registered Office Addre					
			Enter Florida str	eet address		
			Enter Florida str TAMPA	eet address , Florida	33615	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

MARIA VALERIA VAUMA Decoronascescolas. If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent To: 18506176383

2021-06-30 16:18:45 UTC

17867131940

H21000254851 3 DocuSign Envelope ID: 50BD614A-775F-4038-95FA-69AA04E00BDA H amonomy Autoorized Persons) autoorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	MARIA V VALLINA	5537 SHELDON ROAD SUITE E	■Add
		TAMPA, FL 33615	🗆 Remove
			□ □Change
MBR	LEONARDO B CAFFARELLI	5537 SHELDON ROAD SUITE E	🖸 Add
		ТАМРА, FL 33615	
			= Chonge
MBR	MARIA J TASSI	5537 SHELDON ROAD SUITE E	[] Add
		ТАМРА, FL 33615	🛛 Remove
			Change
			ŪAJd
			🗋 Change
			🗋 Add
			ÜRemove
			——————————————————————————————————————
	<u></u>	<u></u>	🗆 Add
			🛛 Remove
			[]Change

2021-06-30 16:18:45 UTC

DocuSign Envelope ID: 50BD614A-775F-4038-95FA-69AA04E00BDA

H21000254851 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (h) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	JUNE 24TH	2021			
		DocuSigned by.			
	Signau	Leonardo Bruno (affarelli ure of a member of a member			
_	LEONARDO B CAFFARELLI				
	Typed or printed name of signee				